


a la  carte  menu

soups
BROTH 

spinach semolina drizzling,
root vegetables, herbs

145,–

starters

OPEN-FACE SANDWICH
bread with roast beef, pickles,

arugula, caramelized onion, garlic
mayo
290,–

FARMER'S GOAT CHEESE 
beluga lentils, beetroot,

strawberries, arugula, truffle
honey 
265 ,–

salads

CAESAR 
romaine lettuce, bacon, anchovy

dressing, parmesan, herb
croutons

 328,-

main dishes

BURGER
beef neck, caramelized onion,

bacon, tomato, arugula, chipotle
sauce, french fries

430,-

TARTARE 
 beef, anchovies, capers, basil,

lime, fried bread toast
325,-

WHIPPED SEMOLINA PORRIDGE
Whipped semolina porridge with

fresh fruit, caramel cream
210,–

desserts

DUKAT BUNS
 vanilla custard and our poppy

seed ice cream
265,–

1/2 CHICKEN
mashed potatoes, herb butter 

390,-

SPÄTZLE 
homemade creamy pasta, baby

spinach, garlic, white wine,
cream, Grana Padano cheese

365,-

kids menu
CHICKEN

buttered chicken breast, mashed
potatoes, herb butter

280,-

POTATO FRENCH FRIES
ketchup and tartar sauce

125,-

TOMATO SOUP
Mascarpone, Parmesan, herb croutons

145,–

FARMER'S GOAT CHEESE 
beluga lentils, beetroot,

strawberries, arugula, truffle
honey 
358,–

ROASTBEEF 
lettuce leaves, walnuts,

vinaigrette, garlic mayo, herb
croutons

 360,-

Mixed vegetable salad
125,-

Chicken breast portion
140,-

Roast beef portion
150,-

Our pork cracklings
90,-

Our crackers
69,-

Something extra

ROASTBEEF
local delicacy - potato pancakes

pepper sauce, our pork
cracklings

390,-

SPÄTZLE 
homemade creamy pasta, baby

spinach, garlic cream, Grana
Padano cheese

280,-

GRILLED PORK SIRLOIN
 served with creamy chanterelle

sauce and velvety pumpkin purée
390,-

BEEF STEAK  
grilled beef flank steak,

accompanied by a rich pepper
sauce and sautéed mushrooms

with creamy Gorgonzola.
890,-

GRILLED SALMON FILET
served with velvety hollandaise

sauce and herb-infused seasonal
vegetables.

635,–

PUMPKIN CHEESECAKE
 with a blend of cream cheese,

mascarpone, topped with a rich
poppy seed chocolate sauce

160,-

spir i ts

All prices are set in CZK including VAT. Information about allergens is available on request from our staff.

Vodka (0,04l)
Sky

Beluga Noble

Beluga Gold Line

Mermaid Sald

90,-

160,-

490,-

190,-

Gin (0,04l)
Broker´s Gin

Broker´s Pink

Citadelle Original Gin

Citadelle Jardin D´Elé

Brockmans gin

Scapegrace Black

Mermaid Gin

90,-

90,-

120,-

160,-

180,-

190,-

190,-

Rum (0,04l) 
Angostura 3 YO

Angostura 5 YO

Appleton 12 YO Rare Casks

Kraken Rum

Canerock

Don Papa 7 YO

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva

Arcane 12 YO extra aroma

Plantation XO

Millonario 10 YO Reserva

Millonario XO

90,-

90,-

180,-

180,-

190,-

220,-

220,-

230,-

260,-

210,-

550,-

Tequila (0,04l)
Jose Cuervo Especial Silver

Jose Cuervo Especial Gold
90,-

90,-

Bourbon/Kentucky (0,04l)
Jack Daniels

Wild Turkey 101

Wild Turkey Rare Breed

90,-

110,-

170,-

Brandy/Cognac (0,04l)
Sarajishvili VSOP

Godet VS

Godet VSOP

Godet XO

160,-

180,-

240,-

490,-

Calvados/Grappa (0,04l)
Roger Groutt 8 Ans D´Age

Capovilla Punto G Triple

La Grappa 903 Barrique

250,-

240,-

170,-

 Spirits  (0,04l)
Fassbind plum

Fassbind pear

Mandlička

Višňička 

160,-

160,-

150,-

120,-

Liqueurs (0,04l)
Godet Pearadise

Gloria origin Coffee 

Grand Marnier Cordon Rouge

Southern Comfort

Tequila Rose

jagermeister

Becherovka

Mead

Baileys

Griot

210,-

130,-

120,-

90,-

90,-

80,-

80,-

80,-

70,-

70,-

Whisky (0,04l)

220,-

180,-

160,-

90,-

90,-

Nikka whisky

Bushmills 10 Y.O

Proper Twelve whisky

Irish Whisky, Bushmills Original

Jameson



Pizza
Our pizza is made with the finest Italian ingredients,

including premium Italian flour with a high fiber content.

The dough is left to ferment for at least 48 hours,

ensuring a unique flavor, lightness, and airy texture.

Enjoy authentic Italian pizza in the heart of the Giant

Mountains

Naše

wine l is t

Chianti Classico DOCG 

Castello di Ama
Toscana

Sangiovese, Canaiolo, Malvasia Nera, Merlot

Zanna, Montepulciano d’Abruzzo

Colline Teramane DOCG Riserva
Abruzzo

Montepulciano

Taurasi Radici Riserva DOCG

Mastroberardino
Campania

Aglianico

Barolo DOCG Barale Fratelli
Piemont

Nebbiolo

Amarone della Valpolicella DOC

Brigaldary
Verona

Corvinone, Corvina, Rondinella

Barbaresco DOCG Bruno Rocca
Piemont

Barbera di Alba

Barolo DOCG

Barale Fratelli vigna Castellero
Piemont

Nebbiolo

Brunello di Montalcino DOCG 

Biondi-Santi
Toscana

Sangiovese

1400,–

1600,–

2190,–

1980,–

2100,–

2400,–

2790,–

6000,–

Spain

Dominio de Atauta Tinto 2015 Ribera

del duero
Tinto Fino

Dessert wines

Chateau d’Armajan des Ormes 2015
Sauternes

Sémillon, Sauvignon blanc, Muscadelle

(0,375 l)

Marsala Superiore Oro Riserva 

(10 anni) Marco de Bartoli
Sicilia

(0,75 l)

1400,–

950,–

2290,–



PIZZA 

MARGHERITA
pomodoro sauce, mozzarella, olive oil, basil

310,–

PROSCIUTTO
pomodoro sauce, mozzarella, ham

from bone, basil
350,–

QUATTRO FORMAGGI
pomodoro sauce, mozzarella, gorgonzola,

Parmesan, mascarpone
398–

FUNGHI
pomodoro sauce, mozzarella, mushrooms,

truffle oil, arugula, Parmesan
370,–

SPINACI
cream, mascarpone, mozzarella, baby

spinach, garlic oil
370,–

VEGETARIANA
pomodoro sauce, mozzarella, tomatoes,

Taggiasca olives, mushrooms, zucchini, bell
peppers

350,–

TOSCANA
pomodoro sauce, mozzarella, ham,

spinach, garlic oil
368,–

SALAMI
pomodoro sauce, mozzarella,
ventricina, Taggiasca olives

380,–

CAPRICCIOSA
pomodoro sauce, mozzarella, ham,

mushrooms, Taggiasca olives
390,–

wine l is t

France

Gewurztraminer Sélection 2020 

AOC Cave du Roi Dagobert
Alcace

Gewürztraminer

Chablis Terroir Maison 

Patrick Piuze
Burgogne

Chardonnay

Sancerre Blanc Domaine Vacheron
Loira

Sauvignon Blanc

Chassagne Montrachet 1er Cru

Cailleret 2018 Maison 

Roche de Bellene
Burgogne

Chardonnay

Chablis Grand Cru Bougros 

Maison Patrick Piuze
Burgogne

Chardonnay

650,–

1100,–

1200,–

2800,–

3200,–

650,–

Red wine (0,75 l) 
Czech

Santenay Vieilles Vignes 2016 

Domaine Lequin, Colin
Burgogne, Pinot Noir

France

Chateau Escot AOC 2015, Médoc
Médoc

Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Petit Verdot

Moulin á Vent Vieilles Vignes 2017

Thibault Liger-Belair
Bourgogne, Gamay noir

Petit Figeac 2017, Saint Emilion
Saint Emilion

Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc

Les Tourelles de Longueville 2015
Pauillac

Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc,

Petit Verdot

Beaunne 1er cru Les Teurons 2018

Colection bellenum
Bourgogne

Pinot Noir

Clos Vougeot Grand Cru 2017 

Thibault Liger-Belair
Bourgogne

Pinot Noir

Italy

Grotta Rossa, Carignano del Sulcis

DOCG Santadi
Sargegna

Carignano

Roso di Montepulciano DOC 

Vittorio Innocenti
Toscana

Sangiovese

Case Vecie Valpolicella 

Superiore DOC
Veneto

Corvina, Rondinella, Molinara

850,–

1080,–

1500,–

2800,–

2900,–

3000,–

9000,–

590,–

650,–

800,–

Sancerre Rouge 

Domaine Vacheron
Francie, Loira, Pinot Noir

 

1500,–

Vino Nobile di Montepulciano DOCG

Vittorio Innocenti
Toscana

Sangiovese

850,–

Benuara, Sicilia rosso
Cusumano Sicilia

Nero d’Avola, Syrah

Bolgheri Rosso Supertuscany 

Michele Satta
Toscana

Cabernet, Merlot, Sangiovese

1100,–

1100,–

Zweigeltrebe, výběr z hroznů 
Vinařství Čapka

Morava, Kukvička

zweigeltrebe, suché 

990,-

Frankovka VOC 2021
Vinařství Horák

Vrbice, velkopavlovická oblast 

frankovka, suché 



wine l is t

White wines (0,75 l) 
Czechia

Ryzlink rýnský 2021 Stříbrný 

Sonberk, pozdní sběr
Mikulovská oblast

Riesling rýnský

Austria

Riesling Kamptal Terrassen Weingut

Bründlmayer
Weinviertel

Veltlínské Zelené

Sauvignon Blanc Ehrenhausen

Korallenkalk, Weingut Tement
Südsteiermark

Sauvignon Blanc

450,–

550,–

800,–

Riesling Smaragd Ried 

Loibenberg Weingut Knoll
Wachau

Riesling rýnský

Germany
Riesling Westhofener trocken 

Weingut Wittmann
Rheinhessen

Riesling rýnský

Riesling GG Meerspine Mandelgarten
Pfalz

Riesling rýnský

Italy

Vernaccia di San Gimignano DOCG
Toscana

Vernaccia

Tenuta di Corde Ciacobbe DOC
Veneto

Garganega

Cala Silente Vermentino di 

Sardegna DOC
Sardegna

Vermentino

Chardonnay, Alto Adige DOC 

Elena Walch
Alto Adige

Chardonnay

950,–

1900,–

1300,–

2800,–

480,–

650,-

890,–

950,–

Pinot Grigio Alto Adige 

Elena Walch
Alto Adige

Pinot Grigio 

550,–

Vie di Romans, Friuli Insonzo

Chardonnay DOC 2019/20
Friuli

Chardonnay

Gewürztraminer Concerto Grosso, 

Alto Adige DOC Elena Walch
Alto Adige

Gewürztraminer

1300,–

1400,–

Pálava
Vinařství Volařík, Perná

Pálava semi-sweet

750,–

Tramín červený
Vinařství Sedlák, Velké Pavlovice

semi-dry

600,–

Grüner Veltliner Durnstein

Weingut Pichler–Krutzler
Rakousko

Veltlínské zelené

850,–

Pinot blanc 2021 PS

Vinařství Obelisk
 Valtice, trať Jižní svahy 

Pinot Blanc 100%, suché

pizza special

ALDROVKA
pomodoro sauce, mozzarella,

mascarpone, prosciutto crudo, chicken,
arugula, Taggiasca olives, Parmesan

398,–

LUCIFER
pomodoro sauce, mozzarella, ham
from bone, jalapenos, mascarpone

398,–

PARMA
pomodoro sauce, mozzarella, ham,

jalapeño peppers, mascarpone
398,–

ROCCO
pomodoro sauce, mozzarella, mascarpone,

chicken, bacon, tomatoes, arugula
395,–

BOMBAY
pomodoro sauce, mozzarella, ham,

fresh pineapple ragù
368,–

WONKA
chocolate, mascarpone, cream,

strawberries
368,–

QUATTRO SALAMI
pomodoro sauce, mozzarella, chorizo,

ventricina, spicy salami, nostrano, jalapeño
peppers, mascarpone

398,–



drinks

aperitifs

Campari Bitter

Aperol

Cinzano Bianco

Cinzano Rosso

Cinzano Extra Dry

Crodino

non-alcoholic drinks

bottled beer (0,33l)
Pilsner Urquell 12°

Birell light (non-alcoholic)

65,-

60,-

hot drinks

hot alcoholic drinks (0,2l)
Grog

Hot Griot

Hot Mead

Bombardino

Mulled wine

draft beer (0,4l)
70,-Pilsner Urquell 12°

Birell/ pomelo grep 

90,-

90,-

90,-

90,-

90,-

80,-

Carafe of water with citrus

Römerquelle sparkling (0,75l)

Römerquelle sparkling (0,33l)

Coca-Cola (0,2l)

Coca-Cola Zero (0,2)

Fanta Orange (0,2l)

Sprite (0,2l)

Kinley Tonic Water (0,25l)

Kinley Tonic Ginger (0,25l)

Cappy Orange (0,25l)

Cappy Apple (0,25l)

Cappy Strawberry (0,25l)

Cappy Multivitamin (0,25l)

Cappy Pear (0,25l)

Redbull (0,25l)

Homemade Ice Tea 1l

Homemade lemonade  1l

60,-

90,-

60,-

65,-

65,-

65,-

65,-

65,-

65,-

75,-

75,-

75,-

75,-

75,-

85,-

135,-

130,-

Espresso ristretto

Espresso

Espresso lungo

Espresso doppio

Espresso Macchiato

Cappuccino

Café latte

Flat white

A selection of Camellia teas

Fresh mint or ginger tea

Hot chocolate

68,-

68,-

68,-

85,-

68,-

75,-

78,-

88,-

70,-

85,-

80,-

85,-

85,-

85,-

129,-

85-

mixed drinks

60,-

Aperol Spritz

Bellini

Campari Spritz

Crodino Spritz

Cucumber Gin Spritz

Negroni

Mojito 

Virgin Mojito

Last Word 

Salt Skinny B!tch

Sunset Spritz

160,-

120,-

150,-

80,-

220,-

120,-

160,-

110,-

160,-

220,-

220,-

wine l is t

Billecart-Salmon Brut Sous Bois
Francie, Champagne

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Meunier

Henriot Champagne Cuvée Hemera
Francie, Champagne

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

3300,–

7800,–

Wines on glasses

Sparkling wine (0,1 l) 
Prosecco Tenuta San Giorgo                110,-

DOC
Itálie, Veneto

White wines (0,15 l) 
Tenuta Di Corde Giacobbe, Pinot

Grigio della Venezie DOG
Itálie, Veneto 

Pinot Grigio 

Minaia, Gavi del Comune

di Gavi DOCG
Itálie, Piemonte

Cortese

Riesling Dr. Loosen
Německo, Mosel

Riesling rýnský

120,-

180,–

180,–

Red wines (0,15 l) 
Malbec KELTEHUE, Don Manuel 
Argentina, Mendoza 

Malbec, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

150,–

De Falco Primitivo Di

Manduria DOC Ottante 
Itálie, Puglia

Primitovo

Merlot 
Sedlák, Velké Pavlovice

Česká Republika, Morava

 

170,–

180,–

Rose wine (0,15 l) 
Rosé D'Anjou, semi-dry

Famillie Bougrier
Francie, Loire

 

Sparkling wines (0,75 l) 

LA FARRA Capitania, Prosecco di

Valdobbiadene Superiore DOCG
Itálie, Veneto

130,–

Sekt Brut Reserve Weingut

Bründlmayer
Rakousko, Kamptal

Cuvée 

Forget Brimont 1er Cru Rosé Brut
Francie, Champagne

Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay

Guy Charlemagne Réserve Brut 

Grand Cru Blanc de Blancs brut NV
Francie, Champagne

Chardonnay

850,–

1450,–

1650,–

1900,–

Henriot Brut Blanc de Blancs
Francie, Champagne

Chardonnay

Henriot Brut Rosé
Francie, Champagne

Pinot Noir, Chardonnay, Meunier

2900,–

2900,–

Cremant de Bourgogne 

Philippe Bouzereau
Francie, Bourgogne

Chardonnay, Aligote

800,–

Champagne Castelnau 

Brut Reserve

Francie, Champagne
Pinot Meunier, Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

1100,-


